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SECRETARIAT OF THE PACIFIC COMMUNITY 

 

 

FIRST TRAINING WORKSHOP ON DATABASE FUNDAMENTALS 

FOR COASTAL FISHERIES 

(Noumea, New Caledonia, 20 - 29 February 2012) 

 

 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

 

Cook Islands   

Teinakore Tuatai 

Fisheries Officer 

Ministry of Marine Resources  

PO Box 85 

Rarotonga   

Cook Islands 

Tel: +682  28 721    

Fax: +682  29 721    

Email: T.Tuatai@mmr.gov.ck 

Kiribati   

Aaranteiti Tekiau 

Fisheries Officer 

Ministry of Fisheries and Marine 

Resources Development           

PO Box 64 Bairiki 

Tarawa   

Kiribati 

Tel: +686 28061 

Fax: +686 28295 

Email: aranteitit@fisheries.gov.ki / 

Teiti09@gmail.com 

Papua New Guinea   

Rachel Rabi 

Fisheries Management Officer 

National Fisheries Authority 

PO Box 2016 

Port Moresby NCD     

Papua New Guinea 

Tel: +675 309 0444  

Fax: +675 320 2061 / 320 2069 

Email: rrabi@fisheries.gov.pg 

Samoa   

Justin Aiafi 

Fisheries Officer 

Ministry of Agriculture and Fisheries  

PO Box 1874 

Apia   

Samoa 

Tel: +685  20369 / 22624 / 20005 ext 113  

Fax: +685 24292 

Email: justin.aiafi@maf.gov.ws / 

justin.aiafi@gmail.com 

Solomon Islands   

Paul Tua 

Fisheries Officer, Research and 

Community 

Ministry of Fisheries and Marine 

Resources   

PO Box G13 

Honiara   

Solomon Islands 

Tel: +677 39143 / 30564 

Fax: +677 38730 

Email: ptua@fisheries.gov.sb 

Tonga   

Lavinia Vaipuna 

Computer Programmer 

Ministry of Agriculture and  Food, 

Forests and Fisheries     

PO Box 871 

Nuku'alofa   

Tonga 

Tel: +676 21399 / 27799 

Fax: +676 23891 / 23730 

Email: laviniav@tongafish.gov.to 
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Secretariat of the Pacific Community   

Franck Magron 

Reef Fisheries Information Manager 

Secretariat of the Pacific Community 

BP D5 

Noumea Cedex  99848 

New Caledonia 

Tel: +687 26 20 00 / 26 54 76 

Fax: +687 26 38 18 

Email: FranckM@spc.int 

Madi Kwarara 

Pacific Islander Attachment 

(Information Management)  

Secretariat of the Pacific Community 

BP D5 

Noumea Cedex  98848 

New Caledonia 

Tel: +687 26 20 00 / 26 54 77 

Fax: +687 26 38 18 

Email: MadiK@spc.int 

Fulitua Siaosi 

Pacific Islander Young Professional 

(Reef Fisheries Science)  

Secretariat of the Pacific Community 

BP D5 

98848 Noumea Cedex   

New Caledonia 

Tel: +687 26 20 00 / 26 54 77 

Fax: +687 26 38 18 

Email: fulituas@spc.int 

 

 


